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MULTI SPLIT

D1 wall-mounted
air conditioners

TEMPERATURE SETPOINT from 16 to 30°C

High energy efficiency

Innovative solutions enabled a significant reduction of energy
consumption in both cooling and heating mode. The appliances have
A++/A+ energy rating.

Quick and easy installation

The design of the air conditioners and new technological solutions
enable trouble-free and efficient installation. Easier access, increased
installation space and right- and left-sided connection options reduce
the installation time to as little as 40 min.

R32 refrigerant

The R32 refrigerant used in air conditioners makes them far more
efficient than the appliances operating on the commmonly used R410A
refrigerant.

SMART airflow

An innovative solution for airflow control. The stream is directed
upwards during the cooling and downwards during the heating,
which enables an even distribution of air, thus preventing direct
airflow on the user.

Quiet operation

The components comprising the air conditioner and the optimum
airflow system ensure quiet operation for comfort during work and
leisure.
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Indoor unit

Rated capacity

Electrical parameters

Performance

Installation

Cooling

Heating

Power supply

Airflow

Sound power level

Sound pressure level

Dimensions without packaging (W/D/H)

Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)

Net/gross weight

Liquid pipe diameter

Gas pipe diameter

Controller

kW

kW

Ph/V/Hz

mé/h

dB(A)

dB(A)

kg

mm

Standard

JS026-D1

2.6

2.9

1/230/50

500

53

37/32/28/20

820/195/280

909/279/355

8.4/10.5

9.52

YR-HACO1

3.6

3.7

1/230/50

550

55

38/33/29/21

820/195/280

909/279/355

8.4/10.5

9.52

YR-HACO1
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