MULTI SPLIT

D1 wall-mounted air conditioners

TEMPERATURE SETPOINT from 16 to 30°C



High energy efficiency

Innovative solutions enabled a significant reduction of energy consumption in both cooling and heating mode. The appliances have A++/A+ energy rating.



Quick and easy installation

The design of the air conditioners and new technological solutions enable trouble-free and efficient installation. Easier access, increased installation space and right- and left-sided connection options reduce the installation time to as little as 40 min.



R32 refrigerant

The R32 refrigerant used in air conditioners makes them far more efficient than the appliances operating on the commonly used R410A refrigerant.



SMART airflow

An innovative solution for airflow control. The stream is directed upwards during the cooling and downwards during the heating, which enables an even distribution of air, thus preventing direct airflow on the user.



Quiet operation

The components comprising the air conditioner and the optimum airflow system ensure quiet operation for comfort during work and leisure.



SLEEP FUNCTION MAKE YOUR SLEEP COMFORTABLE

MODE: COOLING HEATING DRYING FAN AUTO







Indoor unit			JS026-D1	JS035-D1
Rated capacity	Cooling	kW	2.6	3.6
	Heating	kW	2.9	3.7
Electrical parameters	Power supply	Ph/V/Hz	1/230/50	1/230/50
Performance	Airflow	m³/h	500	550
	Sound power level	dB(A)	53	55
	Sound pressure level	dB(A)	37/32/28/20	38/33/29/21
Installation	Dimensions without packaging (W/D/H)	mm	820/195/280	820/195/280
	Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)	mm	909/279/355	909/279/355
	Net/gross weight	kg	8.4/10.5	8.4/10.5
	Liquid pipe diameter	mm	6.35	6.35
	Gas pipe diameter	mm	9.52	9.52
	Controller	Standard	YR-HAC01	YR-HAC01

